

Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians Release of Liability and Assumption of Risk

Cherokee Christmas Parade

I	for and in consideration of	my participation in the Cherokee Christmas	
Parade. I hereby assume absolutely participation in the Cherokee Christma also those risks, which are unknown as am agreeing that under no circumstan personal injury, property loss or death employees alleging negligence, strict l	and unconditionally, all risk as Parade scheduled for Dece well as those that are known ces will I or any person clai against the Eastern Band of iability on the part of any of esaid for any claims for pers	ss which are or may be associated with my ember 12/14/2019 The risks I assume include in. I understand that in assuming these risks, I ming through me make any claim or suit for Cherokee Indians EBCI, partners, officers or them. I also agree to indemnify, defend and sonal injury, which may be made against any	
I understand also that (1) the Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians are relying on my agreement to these terms in granting me permission to participate in the above event; (2) In signing this waiver I acknowledge that I am in a physically fit enough shape to engage in this activity and I do not currently have any medical restrictions that would exclude me from engaging in this type of activity (3) my agreement to these terms is intended to release and absolve the Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians (and its associated persons) from liability to the maximum extent.			
otherwise exploit in all media, in who my and/or my minor child(ren) or	le or in part, including for co ward's image, likeness vo e the EBCI from all claims	ace, edit, photograph, record, broadcast, and commercial, promotion of the EBC and event, ice, name and biographical information in s, demands, suits, and liability that I or my	
I have read and understand the above.			
Signature of Guest	Date	Print Name of Guest	
Signature of Guardian	Date	Print Name of Guardian	
Signature of Witness	 Date	Print Name of Witness	